
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 10B 

Week 17 Sunday, 15th – Thursday, 19th of December, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A reminder that important revision will take place this week in preparation for the final 
assessments. 
 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30AM. 

 
On Thursday students will be dismissed at 1:00PM. 
A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 
7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday Physics Lab Chemistry English Math Biology Islamic English 

Monday Saudi History 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Math Islamic 

Tuesday Islamic Biology 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry Arabic English ICT 

Wednesday English Math 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Business/Design Math 

Physical 
Education 

Arabic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Physics 
Physical 

Education English Math 
Social 

Studies 

Activity 
Period 

English 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Revolution, asunder, invective, belaboring, 
invoke, beachhead, marginalize, pariah, 

bigotry, foray 

Base pairing, transformation, 
bacteriophage, Homologous, diploid, 

haploid, meiosis, tetrad, crossing-over. 

  -عمليات القراءة المركزة  
إستراتيجيات زيادة التركيز  

  والفهم

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Lab Investigation 4 - Experience 3: Electric Current - Revision 183-193  

2 Chemistry Experience 1: Modeling Chemical Reactions- Revision 220-225  

3 English Reading Comprehension Revision: Revenge of the Geeks 225-227  

4 Math Revision: Graphing Polynomial Functions 131-138 
Worksheet 

 Q1-4 

5 Biology Revision: Chapter 12 - Lesson 12.3: Other Patterns of Inheritance 389-392  

6 Islamic   مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل   

7 English Reading Comprehension Revision: Inaugural Address  283-286  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History مراجعة    
شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ     

2 Biology Lab Revision: Chapter 12 - Lesson 12.4: Meiosis 393-399 
Questions 6-7 page 3 

of the practice 
worksheet 

3 English Revision: Concept Vocabulary  PPT 
Worksheet 
 E-School 

4 Math Revision: Graphing Polynomial Functions 131-138 
Worksheet 

 Q5-8 

5 Physics Investigation 4 - Experience 3: Electric Current - Revision 183-193 
Solve 1 to 5 , 

Practice Worksheet 

6 Math Revision: Adding, Subtracting and Multiplying Polynomials 140-145  

7 Islamic  شاملة لمحتويات اختبار نهاية الفصل مراجعة    

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل   

2 Biology 
Revision: Chapter 13 - Lesson 13.1: Identifying the Substances of the 

Gene 
412-417  

3 Saudi History  مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل   

4 Chemistry Experience 2: Predicting Outcomes of Chemical Reactions-Revision 227-239  

5 Arabic مراجعة    
شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ     

6 English Conventions Revision: Adverbial Clauses and Parallel Structure PPT 
Worksheet 

e-School 

7 ICT Final Project: Building a School Announcements Website    

 



 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Craft and Structure Revision: Rhetorical Devices and 

Charged Language 
PPT  

2 Math Revision: Polynomials Identities 146-153  

3 Chemistry Lab Experience 3: Reactions in Aqueous Solution-Revision 241-243 
Questions 1-5 from 

Practice Sheet 

4 Business/Design Business Ethics PPT  

5 Math Revision: Polynomials Identities 146-153  

6 
Physical 

Education 
Racket Reception Drills   

7 Arabic مراجعة    
شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ     

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic مراجعة    
شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ     

2 Physics 
Investigation 5 - Experience 1: Magnetic Forces and Fields-

Revision 
198-211  

3 
Physical 

Education 
Racket Reception Drills   

4 English Revision: Argumentative Essay PPT  

5 Math Revision: Polynomials Identities 146-153 

Questions from 11 to 20 
from SAT Math Practice 

Test 1 (Module 4)  
https://shorturl.at/aj8nB 

6 
Social 

Studies 
Project Research  PPT  

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 English Revision: Argumentative Essay PPT 
 

 
 

https://shorturl.at/aj8nB

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

