





	Weekly Agenda						
Week 17	per, 2024						
Handbooks & Policies	Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-n	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials						
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian A reminder that important revision will take place this week in preparation for the final assessments. To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: • They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested.						

Class Timetable

Period	1	L st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th		5 th	6	th				7 th
Time	8:00	- 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 –11:	25	11:25 - 12:10	12:10	-12:55				13:30 – 14:15
Sunday	Physi	cs Lab	Chemistry	English	g Break 10:40	Math		Biolog	y Isla	Islamic		Break	13:30	English
Monday	Saudi	History	Biology Lab	English	Morning Break 10:15– 10:40	Math		Physic	s Ma	ath	Afternoon Break 12:55 – 13:20	1 7	13:20 – 13	Islamic
Tuesday	Isla	amic	Biology	Saudi History	Mc 10	Chemist	ry	Arabi	e Eng	glish	Afte 12	<u>-</u>	13	ICT
Wednesday	En	glish	Math	Chemistry Lab		Business/D	esign	Math	· '	sical ation				Arabic
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ o	4 th	5 th	6 ^t	h	7 th	ak		,		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	3 Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 -	12:20	12:20 – 13:00	n Break	Break	13:35	13	:35 –14:15
Thursday	Arabic	Physics	Physical Education	Morning 10:00–1	English	Math	Soc Stud		Activity Period	Afternoon		13:25-	E	nglish

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Revolution, asunder, invective, belaboring,	Base pairing, transformation,	عمليات القراءة المركزة -
invoke, beachhead, marginalize, pariah,	bacteriophage, Homologous, diploid,	إستراتيجيات زيادة التركيز
bigotry, foray	haploid, meiosis, tetrad, crossing-over.	والفهم







Classwork/Homework

Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Physics Lab	Investigation 4 - Experience 3: Electric Current - Revision	183-193				
2	Chemistry	Experience 1: Modeling Chemical Reactions- Revision	220-225				
3	English	Reading Comprehension Revision: Revenge of the Geeks	225-227				
4	Math	Revision: Graphing Polynomial Functions	131-138	Worksheet Q1-4			
5	Biology	Revision: Chapter 12 - Lesson 12.3: Other Patterns of Inheritance	389-392				
6	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل					
7	English	Reading Comprehension Revision: Inaugural Address	283-286				

	Monday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Saudi History	مر اجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي							
2	Biology Lab	Revision: Chapter 12 - Lesson 12.4: Meiosis	393-399	Questions 6-7 page 3 of the practice worksheet					
3	English	Revision: Concept Vocabulary	PPT	Worksheet E-School					
4	Math	Revision: Graphing Polynomial Functions	131-138	Worksheet Q5-8					
5	Physics	Investigation 4 - Experience 3: Electric Current - Revision	183-193	Solve 1 to 5, Practice Worksheet					
6	Math	Revision: Adding, Subtracting and Multiplying Polynomials	140-145						
7	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات اختبار نهاية الفصل							

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Pages	Homework					
1	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل						
2	Biology	Revision: Chapter 13 - Lesson 13.1: Identifying the Substances of the Gene	412-417					
3	Saudi History	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل						
4	Chemistry	Experience 2: Predicting Outcomes of Chemical Reactions-Revision	227-239					
5	Arabic	مر اجعة شاملة لمحتويات الإختبار النهائي						
6	English	Conventions Revision: Adverbial Clauses and Parallel Structure	PPT	Worksheet e-School				
7	ICT	Final Project: Building a School Announcements Website						







Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Craft and Structure Revision: Rhetorical Devices and Charged Language	PPT				
2	Math	Revision: Polynomials Identities	146-153				
3	Chemistry Lab	Experience 3: Reactions in Aqueous Solution-Revision	241-243	Questions 1-5 from Practice Sheet			
4	Business/Design	Business Ethics	PPT				
5	Math	Revision: Polynomials Identities	146-153				
6	Physical Education	Racket Reception Drills					
7	Arabic	مر اجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					

	Thursday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Arabic	مر اجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي								
2	Physics	Investigation 5 - Experience 1: Magnetic Forces and Fields- Revision	198-211							
3	Physical Education	Racket Reception Drills								
4	English	Revision: Argumentative Essay	PPT							
5	Math	Revision: Polynomials Identities	146-153	Questions from 11 to 20 from SAT Math Practice Test 1 (Module 4) https://shorturl.at/aj8nB						
6	Social Studies	Project Research	PPT							
7	Activity Period	Clubs								
8	English	Revision: Argumentative Essay	PPT							